Cycle Surgery St Martins Hell of the South

Place Race No
1 404
2 406
3 412
4 446
5 413
6 401
7 402
8 421
9 411
10 442
11 448
12 415
13 414
14 443
15 403
16 444
17 434
18 433
19 431

20 447
21 423
22 432
23 405
24 424
416
422
441
445
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Name

Sharlotte Lucas
Ally Wollaston
Britney Kerr

Ella Harris

Rylee McMullen
Kirsty McCallum
Elyse Fraser

Kate Mcllroy
Libby Arbuckle
Henrietta Christie
Frances Smith
Connie O'Brien
Stella Nightingale
Sami Donnelly
Annamarie Lipp
Alicia Evans
Caitlin Titheridge
Emma Smith
Hannah Bartram
Georgia Catterick
Lucy Humpheson
Anna Smith

Ruth Robertson
Kiri Atkin

Kate Smith

Erin Downie

Jojo Bauer
Mckenzie Milne

Calder Stewart
Leeston, Canterbury 21 Oct 2018

Results

Women

Team
Velo Project
Velo Project
Mike Greer Homes Women
Individual Women
Mike Greer Homes Women
Velo Project
Velo Project
Lightworkx Photography
Mike Greer Homes Women
Individual Women
Individual Women
Mike Greer Homes Women
Mike Greer Homes Women
Individual Women
Velo Project
Individual Women
Cycle Surgery Bartrams
Cycle Surgery Bartrams
Cycle Surgery Bartrams
Individual Women
Lightworkx Photography
Cycle Surgery Bartrams
Velo Project
Lightworkx Photography
Mike Greer Homes Women
Lightworkx Photography
Individual Women
Individual Women
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Division
Senior W
Under 19W
Under 19W
Senior W
Senior W
Senior W
Senior W
Senior W
Senior W
Under 19W
Senior W
Under 19W
Under 19W
Under 19W
Under 19W
Senior W
Under 19W
Senior W
Under 19W
Senior W
Under 19W
Senior W
Senior W
Senior W
Senior W
Under 19W
Senior W
Under 19W

Time
2:53:49
2:56:01
2:56:02
2:56:02
2:59:51
2:59:51
2:59:52
2:59:52
2:59:52
2:59:52
2:59:52
2:59:54
2:59:58
3:00:02
3:01:02
3:01:02
3:01:02
3:01:03
3:01:03
3:01:04
3:01:04
3:04:27
3:04:29
3:09:16

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Sportscore



